
Term Dates for KJA 
Please note that term dates are provisional and are subject to change. 

 
2022 / 2023 
SEPTEMBER 2022 TERM 
Term Begins.                            Tuesday 6th September 8:00 am 
First Half Ends                          Friday 14th October 12 noon  
Return to school                      Monday 24th October 8:00 am  
Term Ends                                Thursday 8th December 12 noon 

  
JANUARY 2023 TERM 
Term Begins    Tuesday 10th January 8:00 am 
First Half Ends    Friday 10th February 12 noon 
Return to school    Monday 20th February 8:00 am 
Term Ends    Thursday 23rd March 12 noon 
 
 
APRIL 2023 TERM 

 

Term Begins                              Tuesday 18th April 8:00 am 
First Half Ends                           Friday 26th May 3:15 pm 
Return to school                       Monday 5th June 8:00am 
Term Ends                                 Thursday 6th July 12 noon 
 
2023/2024 

  Term begins   Tuesday 5th September 2023  
First half ends   Friday 13th October 2023  
Term resumes   Monday 23rd October 2023  
Term ends    Thursday 7th December 2023  
  
Term begins:    Tuesday 9th January 2024  
First half ends:    Friday 9th February 2024  
Term resumes:    Monday 19th February 2024  
Term ends:     Thursday 21st March 2024  
  
Term begins:    Tuesday 16th April 2024  
First half ends:    Friday 24th May 2024  
Term resumes:    Monday 3rd June 2024  
Term ends:     Thursday 4th July 2024  

 
 
 
 

 


